2018 HEALTH BENEFIT PLANS RATE LOCATER

Choose Conference: | Penn West | 62

Zip Code: | 101 | Ignore Zip Code

Age: | 41+ |
Non-Medicare Rates: Dental Rates Annual

Standard Plan B Plan C Plan 1800 Vision Rates

Single $2,967.75 $2,520.00 $2,024.25 $122.25 $100.00
Two Adults $5,892.00 $5,054.25 $4,056.75 $236.25 $183.00
Single w/Child(ren) $5,792.25 $4,970.25 $3,993.00 $240.00 $164.00
Two Adults, with Child(ren) $6,352.50 $5,338.50 $4,276.50 $270.00 $249.00

2018 HEALTH BENEFIT PLANS RATE LOCATER |




2018 HEALTH BENEFIT PLANS RATE LOCATER

Choose Conference:
Zip Code:

Age:

Non-Medicare Rates:
Single

Two Adults

Single w/Child(ren)

Two Adults, with Child(ren)

| Penn West | 62

| 101 | Ignore Zip Code

L40 |

Standard Plan B Plan C

$2,226.00 $1,890.00 $1,518.00
$4,419.00 $3,790.50 $3,042.75
$4,344.00 $3,727.50 $2,994.75
$4,764.75 $4,004.25 $3,207.75

Dental Rates
Plan 1800
$122.25
$236.25
$240.00

$270.00

Annual
Vision Rates
$100.00
$183.00
$164.00

$249.00

2018 HEALTH BENEFIT PLANS RATE LOCATER




2018 HEALTH BENEFIT PLANS RATE LOCATER

Choose Conference:
Zip Code:

Age:

Non-Medicare Rates:
Single

Two Adults

Single w/Child(ren)

Two Adults, with Child(ren)

| Penn West | 62

| 101 | Ignore Zip Code

[ 35-39 |

ALL RATES ARE QUARTERLY!

Standard Plan B Plan C
$1,572.75 $1,335.75 $1,072.50
$3,123.00 $2,679.00 $2,150.25
$3,069.75 $2,634.00 $2,116.50
$3,366.75 $2,829.75 $2,266.50

Dental Rates
Plan 1800
$122.25
$236.25
$240.00

$270.00

Annual
Vision Rates
$100.00
$183.00
$164.00

$249.00

2018 HEALTH BENEFIT PLANS RATE LOCATER




2018 HEALTH BENEFIT PLANS RATE LOCATER

Choose Conference:
Zip Code:

Age:

Non-Medicare Rates:
Single

Two Adults

Single w/Child(ren)

Two Adults, with Child(ren)

| Penn West | 62

| 101 | Ignore Zip Code

[ 30-34 |

ALL RATES ARE QUARTERLY!

Standard Plan B Plan C
$1,721.25 $1,461.75 $1,173.75
$3,417.00 $2,931.75 $2,352.75
$3,359.25 $2,883.00 $2,316.00
$3,684.75 $3,096.00 $2,480.25

Dental Rates
Plan 1800
$122.25
$236.25
$240.00

$270.00

Annual
Vision Rates
$100.00
$183.00
$164.00

$249.00
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2018 HEALTH BENEFIT PLANS RATE LOCATER

Choose Conference:
Zip Code:

Age:

Non-Medicare Rates:
Single

Two Adults

Single w/Child(ren)

Two Adults, with Child(ren)

| Penn West | 62

| 101 | Ignore Zip Code

[ 25-29 |

ALL RATES ARE QUARTERLY!

Standard Plan B Plan C
$1,602.75 $1,360.50 $1,092.75
$3,181.50 $2,729.25 $2,190.75
$3,127.50 $2,684.25 $2,156.25
$3,430.50 $2,883.00 $2,309.25

Dental Rates
Plan 1800
$122.25
$236.25
$240.00

$270.00

Annual
Vision Rates
$100.00
$183.00
$164.00

$249.00
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2018 HEALTH BENEFIT PLANS RATE LOCATER

Choose Conference: | Penn West 62

Zip Code: | 101 | Ignore Zip Code

Age: | Under 25 |

ALL RATES ARE QUARTERLY!

Non-Medicare Rates: Dental Rates Annual

Standard Plan B Plan C Plan 1800 Vision Rates
Single $1,038.75 $882.00 $708.75 $122.25 $100.00

Two Adults $2,062.50 $1,769.25 $1,419.75 $236.25 $183.00
Single w/Child(ren) $2,027.25 $1,739.25 $1,397.25 $240.00 $164.00

Two Adults, with Child(ren) $2,223.75 $1,868.25 $1,497.00 $270.00 $249.00

2018 HEALTH BENEFIT PLANS RATE LOCATER




