	2018 HEAL	TH BENEFIT PLANS R	ATE LOCATER		
		٦			
Choose Conference:	Penn West	62			
7in Codo.	404	lanere 7in Code			
Zip Code:	101	Ignore Zip Code			
Age:	41+				
∆Ao.	711				
	ALL RATES ARE	QUARTERLY!			
Non-Medicare Rates:				Dental Rates	Annual
	<u>Standard</u>	<u>Plan B</u>	<u>Plan C</u>	<u>Plan 1800</u>	<u>Vision Rates</u>
Single	\$2,967.75	\$2,520.00	<u> </u>	\$122.25	\$100.00
J	Ψ2,001.10	Ψ2,320.00	\$2,024.25	Ψ122.25	φ100.00
-					
Two Adults	\$5,892.00	\$5,054.25	\$4,056.75	\$236.25	\$183.00
Two Adults	\$5,892.00	\$5,054.25	\$4,056.75	\$236.25	\$183.00
-					
Two Adults	\$5,892.00	\$5,054.25	\$4,056.75	\$236.25	\$183.00

2018 HEALTH BENEFIT PLANS RATE LOCATER									
Choose Conference:	Penn West	62							
		<u>—</u>							
Zip Code:	101	Ignore Zip Code							
Agai	40								
Age:	40								
Non-Medicare Rates:	ALL RATES ARE	QUARTERLY!		Dental Rates	Annual				
Non-wedicale Nates.	<u>Standard</u>	<u>Plan B</u>	Plan C	Plan 1800	<u>Vision Rates</u>				
Single	\$2,226.00	\$1,890.00	\$1,518.00	\$122.25	\$100.00				
Two Adults	\$4,419.00	\$3,790.50	\$3,042.75	\$236.25	\$183.00				
	\$., 110.00	43,1 00.00	\$3,012170	Ψ200:20	ψ.100.00				
Single w/Child(ren)	\$4,344.00	\$3,727.50	\$2,994.75	\$240.00	\$164.00				
Two Adults, with Child(ren)	\$4,764.75	\$4,004.25	\$3,207.75	\$270.00	\$249.00				
									
	2018 HEALTH BENEFIT PLANS RATE LOCATER								

2018 HEALTH BENEFIT PLANS RATE LOCATER									
									_
Choose Conference:	Penn West		62						
			•						
Zip Code:	101		Ignore Zip Code						
A	25.20								
Age:	35-39								
Non-Medicare Rates:	ALL RATES AR	E QI	UARTERLY!				Dental Rates	Annual	
Non-Medicale Rates.	<u>Standard</u>		<u>Plan B</u>		Plan C		Plan 1800	Vision Rates	
Single	\$1,572.75		\$1,335.75		\$1,072.50		\$122.25	\$100.00	
Two Adults	\$3,123.00		\$2,679.00		\$2,150.25		\$236.25	\$183.00	
	ψο, 120.00		Ψ2,070.00		φ2,100.20		Ψ200.20	ψ100.00	
Single w/Child(ren)	\$3,069.75		\$2,634.00		\$2,116.50		\$240.00	\$164.00	
Two Adults, with Child(ren)	\$3,366.75		\$2,829.75		\$2,266.50		\$270.00	\$249.00	
, , ,	ΨΕ,020.10								
2018 HEALTH BENEFIT PLANS RATE LOCATER									

2018 HEALTH BENEFIT PLANS RATE LOCATER								
Choose Conference:	Penn West	62						
Zip Code:	101	Ignore Zip Code	•					
Age:	30-34							
	ALL DATES ADD	CUARTERIA						
Non-Medicare Rates:	ALL RATES ARE	: QUARTERLY!		Dental Rates	Annual			
	<u>Standard</u>	<u>Plan B</u>	<u>Plan C</u>	<u>Plan 1800</u>	Vision Rates			
Single	\$1,721.25	\$1,461.75	\$1,173.75	\$122.25	\$100.00			
Two Adults	\$3,417.00	\$2,931.75	\$2,352.75	\$236.25	\$183.00			
Single w/Child(ren)	\$3,359.25	\$2,883.00	\$2,316.00	\$240.00	\$164.00			
Two Adults, with Child(ren)	\$3,684.75	\$3,096.00	\$2,480.25	\$270.00	\$249.00			
2018 HEALTH BENEFIT PLANS RATE LOCATER								

2018 HEALTH BENEFIT PLANS RATE LOCATER									
Choose Conference:	Penn West		62						
			_						
Zip Code:	101		Ignore Zip Code						
A	25.20								
Age:	25-29								
Non-Medicare Rates:	ALL RATES AR	E Q	UARTERLY!				Dental Rates	Annual	
Non-wedicare Rates.	<u>Standard</u>		<u>Plan B</u>		Plan C		Plan 1800	Annual <u>Vision Rates</u>	
Single	\$1,602.75		\$1,360.50		\$1,092.75		\$122.25	\$100.00	
Two Adults	\$3,181.50		\$2,729.25		\$2,190.75		\$236.25	\$183.00	
	ψο, το τ.σο		ΨΖ,1 20.20		Ψ2,100.70		Ψ200.20	ψ100.00	
Single w/Child(ren)	\$3,127.50		\$2,684.25		\$2,156.25		\$240.00	\$164.00	
Two Adults, with Child(ren)	\$3,430.50		\$2,883.00		\$2,309.25		\$270.00	\$249.00	
	ψ2,000.00 ψ2,000.20 ψ2,000.20								
2018 HEALTH BENEFIT PLANS RATE LOCATER									

2018 HEALTH BENEFIT PLANS RATE LOCATER								
Choose Conference:	Penn West	62						
Zip Code:	101	Ignore Zip Cod	e					
Age:	Under 25							
	ALL RATES ARE	QUARTERLY!						
Non-Medicare Rates:				Dental Rates	Annual			
l	Standard	Plan B	Plan C	Plan 1800	Vision Rates			
Single	\$1,038.75	\$882.00	\$708.75	\$122.25	\$100.00			
Two Adults	\$2,062.50	\$1,769.25	\$1,419.75	\$236.25	\$183.00			
Single w/Child(ren)	\$2,027.25	\$1,739.25	\$1,397.25	\$240.00	\$164.00			
Two Adults, with Child(ren)	\$2,223.75	\$1,868.25	\$1,497.00	\$270.00	\$249.00			
2018 HEALTH BENEFIT PLANS RATE LOCATER								